PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

CD

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: ALAMOSA RE-11J

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding

Swap

Charter Debt

Audit

CSlI

Other

Payment

Payment

State Share

State Paid

Share to be Paid

July $1,133,333.86 -$ 9,100.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,124,232.99 $0.00 $1,124,232.99 $ 13,600,006.34  $1,133,333.86 $12,466,672.48
August $1,133,333.86 -$ 9,100.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,124,233.03 $1,124,232.99 $ 0.04 $ 13,600,006.34  $2,266,667.72 $11,333,338.62
September $1,133,333.86 -$ 9,100.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,124,233.03 $1,124,233.03 $0.00 $ 13,600,006.34  $ 3,400,001.58 $ 10,200,004.76
October $1,133,333.86 -$ 9,100.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,124,233.03 $1,124,233.03 -$ 0.00 $ 13,600,006.34  $4,533,335.44 $ 9,066,670.90
November $1,133,333.86 -$ 9,100.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,124,233.03 $1,124,233.03 $0.00 $ 13,600,006.34  $5,666,669.30 $ 7,933,337.04
December $ 978,780.39 -$ 9,100.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.29 $ 969,681.85 $1,124,233.03 -$ 154,551.18 $ 13,290,899.38  $6,645,449.69 $ 6,645,449.69
January $1,107,574.95 -$ 9,100.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 6,587.11 $1,091,887.01 $ 969,681.85 $ 122,205.16 $ 13,290,899.38  $7,753,024.64 $ 5,537,874.74
February $1,107,574.95 -$ 9,100.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,098,474.12 $1,091,887.01 $6,587.11 $ 13,290,899.38  $ 8,860,599.59 $ 4,430,299.79
March $1,107,574.95 -$ 9,100.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,098,474.12 $1,098,474.12 $0.00 $ 13,290,899.38  $9,968,174.54 $ 3,322,724.84
April $1,112,625.49 -$ 9,100.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,103,524.66 $1,098,474.12 $ 5,050.54 $ 13,306,051.02 $11,080,800.03 $2,225,250.99
May $1,112,625.49 -$ 9,100.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 355.51 $1,103,169.15 $ 1,103,524.66 -$ 355.51 $13,306,051.02 $12,193,425.52 $1,112,625.50
June $1,112,611.55 -$ 9,100.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$1.91 $1,103,508.81 $1,103,169.15 $ 339.66 $ 13,306,037.07  $13,306,037.07 $0.00

TOTALS : $ 13,306,037.07  -$109,210.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 6,942.24



